Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015/16 Herren
28.11.2015 - 06.01.2016

Platz:
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Name:

Hubner, Patrick
Stoéhr, Jurgen
Schuster, Dieter
Birkner, Jochen
Kristof, Robert
Eigelt, Lukas
Schlundt, Michael

Semmling, Detlef

Netscheporenko, Marco

Thurm, Stefan

Odorfer, René

Pirrotti, Franco Daniele

Engelhardt, Thomas

Kohl, Marcel
Hodl, Bruno
Schmitt, Jirgen
Panek, Michael
Tuleweit, Dominik
Schultze, Andreas
Boch, Manfred
Néldner, Patrick
Simcic, Adolf
Fischer, Horst
Tagl, Alfred
Dornheim, Stefan
Matzak, André
Mattern, Reinhard
Heim, Thomas
Mesch, John

Nurnberg - BluBowl u. Bowling World

Club / Verein:

BC Triple X

BF Rot-WeiR3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Franken '83

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Triple X

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Franken '83

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Franken '83

BC Franken '83

BC Albrecht Durer 71 Stein
BF Rot-Weil? Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil? Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
1. BSV Stein

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil? Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Albrecht Durer 71 Stein
BC Albrecht Durer 71 Stein
BC Albrecht Direr 71 Stein
BF Rot-Weil? Lichtenhof 69
BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
BC Franken '83

BC Franken '83

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69

LV:

BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

Pins:

3.802
3.769
3.766
3.676
3.661
3.602
3.529
3.511
3.504
3.480
3.437
3.203
3.280
3.168
3.235
3.229
2.989
3.047
2.876
3.089
2.730
2.795
2.671
2.732
2.840
2.506
2.224
2.148
1.195

Sp.:
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
18
12
12

6

Schnitt:
211,22
209,39
209,22
204,22
203,39
200,11
196,06
195,06
194,67
193,33
190,94
177,94
182,22
176,00
179,72
179,39
166,06
169,28
159,78
171,61
151,67
155,28
148,39
151,78
189,33
139,22
185,33
179,00
199,17

Hdc.:
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
216
126
216
126
126
216
126
288

54
360
288
360
288

45
360

36

84

42

Gesamt:
3.856
3.823
3.820
3.730
3.715
3.656
3.583
3.565
3.558
3.534
3.491
3.419
3.406
3.384
3.361
3.355
3.205
3.173
3.164
3.143
3.090
3.083
3.031
3.020
2.885
2.866
2.260
2.232
1.237



